COMMUTER CONNECTIONS
HIGH-TECH AD HOC GROUP
MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

Tuesday, April 15, 2003

(Please put a | beside your name, or add it using the space provided on the last page.)

** COG Staff Contact

NAME

Debra Adams
Christopher Arabia
Cynthia Capelli
Jack Carlile

Jim Carlson

Beth Francis

Christopher Hamilton

Theodore Hunt
Gordon Jarrett
Karen Lamb
Sheila Lewin
Craig Maxey
Ronald Mitchell
Nicholas Ramfos**
Charlene Robey
Alfie Steele
Gregory Scott*
Stephen D. Taylor
Rhoda Washington
Paul Wentworth

ORGANIZATION

MD Mass Transit Administration

MWCOG

Strategic Transportation Initiatives

Maryland Rideshare Corporation

Montgomery County Commuter Services

Fairfax County Office of Transportation

Arlington County Department of Public Works
Montgomery County Transit

Fairfax County Department of Information Technology
Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority
Pathways Strategic Communications

Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority

DC Department of Public Works

MWCOG

Virginia Department of Rail & Public Transportation
Montgomery County Dept. of Public Works & Trans.
Fairfax County

U.S. Census Bureau

Prince George’s County

Environmental Protection Agency

CONTACT#

410-767-8356
202-962-3385
703-222-9373
301-384-2233
301-565-7378
703-324-1153
703-228-3725
240-777-5840
703-324-4795
202-962-2790
323-467-3847
202-962-1526
202-939-8018
202-962-3313
804-786-7968
240-777-5840
703-324-4590
240-882-6359
301-883-5688
215-814-2183



ORGANIZATION/AFFILIATION

CONTACT NUMBER

Peggy Schwartz

NAME
_ X Owais Rafique COG/DTP 202-962-3330
X Giovanni Balsamo COG/DTP 202-962-3285
NBTMD 301-770-8108

Aung Chit Tun

Fairfax County

703-324-4524
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