

COMMUTER CONNECTIONS HIGH-TECH AD HOC GROUP MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

Tuesday, April 15, 2003

(Please put a T beside your name, or add it using the space provided on the last page.)

* Chair

** COG Staff Contact

<u>NAME</u>	<u>ORGANIZATION</u>	<u>CONTACT#</u>
<input type="checkbox"/> Debra Adams	MD Mass Transit Administration	410-767-8356
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Christopher Arabia	MWCOG	202-962-3385
<input type="checkbox"/> Cynthia Capelli	Strategic Transportation Initiatives	703-222-9373
<input type="checkbox"/> Jack Carlile	Maryland Rideshare Corporation	301-384-2233
<input type="checkbox"/> Jim Carlson	Montgomery County Commuter Services	301-565-7378
<input type="checkbox"/> Beth Francis	Fairfax County Office of Transportation	703-324-1153
<input type="checkbox"/> Christopher Hamilton	Arlington County Department of Public Works	703-228-3725
<input type="checkbox"/> Theodore Hunt	Montgomery County Transit	240-777-5840
<input type="checkbox"/> Gordon Jarrett	Fairfax County Department of Information Technology	703-324-4795
<input type="checkbox"/> Karen Lamb	Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority	202-962-2790
<input type="checkbox"/> Sheila Lewin	Pathways Strategic Communications	323-467-3847
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Craig Maxey	Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority	202-962-1526
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Ronald Mitchell	DC Department of Public Works	202-939-8018
<input type="checkbox"/> Nicholas Ramfos**	MWCOG	202-962-3313
<input type="checkbox"/> Charlene Robey	Virginia Department of Rail & Public Transportation	804-786-7968
<input type="checkbox"/> Alfie Steele	Montgomery County Dept. of Public Works & Trans.	240-777-5840
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Gregory Scott*	Fairfax County	703-324-4590
<input type="checkbox"/> Stephen D. Taylor	U.S. Census Bureau	240-882-6359
<input type="checkbox"/> Rhoda Washington	Prince George's County	301-883-5688
<input type="checkbox"/> Paul Wentworth	Environmental Protection Agency	215-814-2183
<input type="checkbox"/>		

